
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

47 
25 
74 
37 
22 

Name 

Bob Neapole 
James French 
John Reisman 
Jon Field 
Tobias Lutke 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
1 

Class 

PRO/AM 
PRO/AM 
PRO/AM 
PRO/AM 
AM/AM 

Laps 

10 
12 
8 
10 
11 

Best Tm 

1:59.287 
1:59.497 
2:00.176 
2:00.240 
2:12.031 

Car Info 

2020 Ligier JSP 320 5600 
 2020 Ligier JS P320 5600 
2020 Ligier JS P320 5600 
 2016 Ligier JS P3 
2016 Ligier JS P3 5000 

Hometown 

Jupiter FL 
Sheboygan WI 
Ft Myers FL 
Las Vegas NV 
Calabogie ON 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/8/2024 2:30:01 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

HSR Spring Fling 

HSRPC  

HSRPC Practice 2 

Practice started at 14:00:18 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

3/8/2024 14:00 


